
Hanover Red at Hanover White Palmer Blue at Washington 1

Washington 2 at VH Purple Clifton/Clyde at Hanover Red

Hanover Blue at Washington 1 Washington 2 at Hanover Blue

Clifton Clyde at BYE VH Purple at BYE

Palmer Grey at Palmer Blue Hanover White at Palmer Grey

Washington 2 at BYE Washington 1 at Clifton/Clyde @ Clyde

Hanover White at Washington 1 Hanover Blue at BYE

Palmer Blue at Hanover Blue VH Purple at Palmer Grey

Clifton/Clyde at Palmer Grey Hanover Red at Washington 2

VH Purple at Hanover Red Palmer Blue at Hanover White

Hanover White at Washington 2 Hanover Blue at VH Purple

Hanover Red at Washington 1 Washington 2 at Clifton/Clyde @ Clyde

Palmer Blue at BYE Hanover White at BYE

Palmer Grey at Hanover Blue Palmer Grey at Washington 1

Clifton/Clyde at VH Purple Hanover Red at Palmer Blue

Palmer Blue at Washington 2 Hanover Blue at Hanover White

Clifton/Clyde at Hanover Blue Hanover Red at BYE

Hanover Red at Palmer Grey Palmer Blue at Clifton/Clyde  @ Clyde

VH Purple at Hanover White Washington 2 at Palmer Grey

Washington 1 at BYE Washington 1 at VH Purple

Tournament June 24 - 25 in Washington
Hanover Blue at Hanover Red

Palmer Grey at BYE

Clifton/Clyde at Hanover White

Washington 1 at Washington 2

VH Purple at Palmer Blue

Clifton Clyde Shawn Taddiken 785-410-3345 staddiken@twinvalley.net

Hanover Blue Derek Bruna 785-747-7169 dbruna@wctaa.com

Hanover Red Kylie Fritschi 785-747-6193 kyliefritschi@icloud.com

Hanover White Cory Jensen 785-410-3037 cjensen@usd223.org

Palmer Blue Josh Hiltgen 785-630-1027 hiltgen515@hotmail.com

Palmer Gray Justin Ohlde 785-770-2387 ohlde44@gmail.com

Valley Heights Briauna Stevenson 785-562-6258 briaunastevenson@gmail.com

Washington 1 Adam Hatesohl 785-747-7408 dradamdvm@gmail.com

Washington 2 Traci Stigge 785-275-3717 tstigge23@gmail.com

Girls T-Ball Update

Wednesday, June 14

Wednesday, June 21

Friday, May 19 Wednesday, May 24

Wednesday, May 31 Friday, June 2

Wednesday, June 7 Friday, June 9

Friday, June 16


